ADDENDUM

April 21, 2015

Addendum No. 1

The State of Connecticut

Department of Housing (DOH)

Community Development Block Grant

Disaster Recovery Program (CDBG-DR)

Owner Occupied Rehabilitation and Rebuilding Program (OORR)

Application No. 1450
Finnegan Residence
10 Farm Creek Road
Norwalk, CT 06853

To All Prospective Bidders:
This Addendum shall become part of the Contract and all bidders shall be bound thereby.

The date for the Bid Opening HAS NOT CHANGED. Sealed bids will be accepted until 4:00
p.m. on Monday, May 11, 2015.

The following changes and/or clarifications are hereby made to the Contract Documents dated
February 13, 2015 for the above captioned project.

A. QUESTIONS & CLARIFICATIONS

1. Attached is a copy of the Sign-In Sheet from the Mandatory Pre-bid Walk-through held on
Monday, April 20, 2015 at 10:00AM at the Project Site.

2. All requests for information, substitutions and questions, shall be brought to the attention of

the Architect no later than Monday, May 04, 2015 by 12:00PM.

END OF ADDENDUM #1

c: file

Capital Studio Architects
1379 Main Street ® East Hartford, Connecticut 06108
860.289.3262 fax 860.289.3163
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MANDATORY WALK-THROUGH SIGN-IN SHEET

Project: 1347-28 1450 Finnegan Residence Meeting Date: Monday, April 20, 2015 @ 10:00 a.m.

David Holmes, Capital Studio

. 10 Farm Creed Road, Norwalk, CT
Architects

Facilitator: Place/Room:

Name Company Phone E-Mail / Fax

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Chris Kelly
John Danise

Matthew Willard

A Preferred/Vase

DSW Homes

Banton Construction

Brian D. Ruseck Oregon Bob, LLC

George Charney
Ken Thomas
Glenn Petelle
Robert Sickeler
Mark Walonoski
Eric Sacco

David Pulcinella
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Charney & Sons

Kenneth L. Thomas LLC

Vase Management

Pella Windows

Miranda Carpentry

203-559-2998

203-293-2776

203-234-2353
203-234-0010

203-650-1475
203-891-9153

203-858-8749

203-414-4492

860-833-9942

203-332-7366

860-637-4022

203-400-4704

203-336-4422

ckellylic@gmail.com

John.danise@dswhomes.com

mwillard@bantonconstruction.com
fax

Oregonbob1225@yahoo.com
fax

charneyandsons@yahoo.com

kennethlt@gmail.com

glennp@mercuryexcelum.com

Robert@VaseManagement.com

mwalonski@pellactny.com

eric.sacco@mirandacarpentry.com

David@atlantic-Eng.com
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